
 

 Syrian Refugees in Lebanon, Germany and beyond – 

Research and Analysis 
 

Workshop organized by the Institute for Migration Studies (IMS) at the Lebanese American 

University (LAU) and the Institute of Geography at the Johannes Gutenberg-University (JGU) 

APRIL 18TH 2018, LAU, IRWIN B, BEIRUT, 9:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

Moderators: Paul Tabar (LAU) & Anton Escher (JGU) 
 

Time Speakers Affiliation Title 

9:00-
9:15 

Paul Tabar 
ptabar@lau.edu.lb 

Lebanese American University 
Opening 

Anton Escher 
escher@uni-mainz.de 

Johannes Gutenberg University 
Mainz 

 

9:15-
10:00 

Emma Aubin-Boltanski 

emma.aubin-

boltanski@ehess.fr  

L'École des hautes études en 
sciences sociale, Institut Français 
du Proche-Orient (Beyrouth) 

Hosting and Being Hosted in Times 

of Crisis. Exploring the Multi-

layered Patterns of Syrian Refuge in 

the Dayr al-Ahmar region. Northern 

Bekaa, Lebanon 

Leila Vignal  

leila.vignal@univ-rennes2.fr 
Université Rennes 2 

 

Tea Break 
 

10:30-
11:15  

Elizabeth Saleh  

elizabethsaleh@googlemail.c

om 

Senior Researcher/Program 
Director, 
Asfari Institute, American 
University of Beirut 

The Lay of the Land: A Social 

Mapping of Daily Practices of 

Informality amongst Syrian 

Displaced Communities 
Manar Fleifel 
manar.fleifel@gmail.com 
manar.fleifel@lau.edu 

Lebanese American University, 
MA Program in Migration Studies 

 

11:15-
12:00 

Elie Khoury  

elie.khoury04@lau.edu 
Lebanese American University, 
MA Program in Migration Studies 

Syrian Refugees, Informal Labor and 

the Food Industry 
 

Lunch Break 

13:15-
14:00 

Irene Tuzi 
irene.tuzi@uniroma1.it 

Sapienza University of Rome, 
Humboldt University of Berlin, 
Lebanese American University 

Forced Migration and Gender 
Relations: The Experience of Syrian 
Families in Lebanon and Germany 

 

14:00-
14:45 

Andrew Denison 

andrew.denison@lau.edu 

andrewdenison1031@gmail.

com 

Lebanese American University, 
MA Program in Migration Studies 

Construction of and Contestation 

over the Refugee Label in Lebanon 

 

14:45-
15:30 

Manar Fleifel 
manar.fleifel@gmail.com 
manar.fleifel@lau.edu 

Lebanese American University, 
MA Program in Migration Studies 

LAGEH Project: Aims, Methods and 
Preliminary Findings 

 

15:30-
16:15 

Ahmad Izzo 

a.izzo@geo.uni-mainz.de 
Johannes Gutenberg University 
Mainz Communities of Syrian Refugees in 

Germany Marie Karner 

m.karner@geo.uni-mainz.de 
Johannes Gutenberg University 
Mainz 

 

16:15-
16:30 

Paul Tabar 
ptabar@lau.edu.lb 

Lebanese American University 
Closing 

Anton Escher 
escher@uni-mainz.de 

Johannes Gutenberg University 
Mainz 

 


